UCA - Harrisburg Regional Harrisburg, PA - 11/16/2024

UcAa

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score Bid Awarded

Qualified - National High
80.3 School Cheerleading
Championship

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Junior Varsity Non

1st Tumbling Game Day

Strath Haven High School

Qualified - National High
1st Large Varsity Cumberland Valley High School Large Varsity 86.9 School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High

Hazleton Area 94.1 School Cheerleading

1st Large Varsity Game Day Hazleton Area High School

varsity Championship
Large Varsity Game Qualified - National High
2nd Large Varsity Game Day Marple-Newtown High School 9 Da y 91.2 School Cheerleading
Y Championship
Large Varsity Game Qualified - National High
3rd Large Varsity Game Day Archbishop Carroll School 9 y 80.2 School Cheerleading

Day Championship

Qualified - National High

Large Varsity Non Tumbling 88.5 School Cheerleading

Large Varsity Non

1st North Penn High School

Game Day Tumbling Game Day Championship
Hazleton Area Qualified - National High
1st Medium Varsity Hazleton Area High School . 79.1 School Cheerleading
Varsity . -
Championship
2nd Medium Varsity Elizabethtown High School Medium Varsity 64.0
Medium Varsit Qualified - National High
1st Medium Varsity Game Day Dallastown High School y 92.9 School Cheerleading
Game Day ) -
Championship
Medium Varsit Qualified - National High
2nd Medium Varsity Game Day Hackettstown High School G y 88.8 School Cheerleading
ame Day ) -
Championship
Medium Varsit Qualified - National High
3rd Medium Varsity Game Day Avon Grove High School y 85.4 School Cheerleading
Game Day ) -
Championship
4th Medium Varsity Game Day Villa Maria High School Medium Varsity 717

Game Day

Qualified - National High
68.2 School Cheerleading
Championship

Medium Varsity Non

1st Medium Varsity Non Tumbling  Central Dauphin High School Tumbling

Qualified - National High
80.8 School Cheerleading
Championship

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Small Varsity Non

1st Tumbling Game Day

Hershey High School

1st Small Varsity Coed Strath Haven High School Small Varsity Coed 63.9

Small Varsity Coed Qualified - National High

1st Small Varsity Coed Game Day  Strath Haven High School 87.3 School Cheerleading
Game Day ) A
Championship
Qualified - National High
1st Small Varsity Division | Central York High School Small Varsity 81.9 School Cheerleading

Championship
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2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

Small Varsity Division |

Small Varsity Division |

Small Varsity Division |

Small Varsity Division Il

Small Varsity Division Il

Small Varsity Division Il
Small Varsity Division Il

Small Varsity Division Il

Small Varsity Division Il

Small Varsity Division Il

Small Varsity Division Il

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling

Small Varsity Non Tumbling

Small Varsity Non Tumbling

Small Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Avon Grove High School Small Varsity
Dallastown High School Small Varsity
Penn Manor High School Small Varsity
Marple-Newtown High School Small Varsity
Hackettstown High School Small Varsity
Donegal High School Small Varsity
Dover Area High School Small Varsity
Lansdale Catholic High School Small Varsity
Archbishop Carroll School Sm_al_l \_/ar3|ty
Division Il
Philipsburg Osceola High Small Varsity
School
Villa Maria High School Small Varsity

Small Varsity Game

Central York High School
Day

Small Varsity Game

Lansdale Catholic High School
Day

Philipsburg Osceola High
School

Small Varsity Game
Day

Central Dauphin East High
School

Small Varsity Non
Tumbling

Small Varsity Non

Hershey High School Tumbling

Small Varsity Non

South Western High School Tumbling

Central Dauphin East High
School

Small Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non

West Chester East High School Tumbling Game Day

80.8

76.1

69.1

83.3

76.4

66.6

66.3

65.6

61.0

59.0

57.4

89.7

85.7

69.4

76.4

66.3

61.5

90.3

90.1

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship
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UCA
Placement Division Name Program Name
Small Varsity Non Tumbling - . .
3rd Game Day Boiling Springs High School
ath Small Varsity Non Tumbling Waynesboro High School
Game Day
4th Small Varsity Non Tumbling Archbishop Wood High School
Game Day
6th Small Varsity Non Tumbling South Western High School
Game Day
7th Small Varsity Non Tumbling Southern Huntingdon Co HS
Game Day
1st Super Varsity Game Day ~ Cumberland Valley High School
1st Junior High Non Tumbling St Cyril Saints
Junior High Non Tumbling . . .
1st Game Day Boiling Springs High School
1st Small Junior High Central York High School
1st Small Junior High Game Day Central York High School
1st Open Trad't'&njl Rec AFF - Tiger Cheer Association
Open Traditional Rec AFF - Central Dauphin Yth Cheer
2nd
14U Assoc
1st Open Traditional Rec AFF Tiger Cheer Association
Game Day
1st Open Traditional Rec AFF - Tiger Cheer Association

10U

Team Name

Small Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Archbishop Wood
Varsity

Small Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Southern Huntingdon
County Rockets

Super Varsity Game
Day

St. Cyril Saints

Junior High Non
Tumbling Game Day

Small Junior High

Small Junior High
Game Day

Tiger Cheer
Association

Central Dauphin
Youth Cheerleading

Open Traditional Rec
AFF Game Day

Traditional Rec 10U

Event Score

85.0

84.5

84.5

72.8

70.5

94.5

71.4

79.8

64.0

80.6

63.4

42.6

78.9

49.8

Harrisburg, PA - 11/16/2024

Bid Awarded
Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship
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