

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	Bid Awarded
1st	Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	Strath Haven High School	Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	80.3	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Large Varsity	Cumberland Valley High School	Large Varsity	86.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Large Varsity Game Day	Hazleton Area High School	Hazleton Area Varsity	94.1	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Large Varsity Game Day	Marple-Newtown High School	Large Varsity Game Day	91.2	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Large Varsity Game Day	Archbishop Carroll School	Large Varsity Game Day	80.2	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	North Penn High School	Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	88.5	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Medium Varsity	Hazleton Area High School	Hazleton Area Varsity	79.1	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Medium Varsity	Elizabethtown High School	Medium Varsity	64.0	
1st	Medium Varsity Game Day	Dallastown High School	Medium Varsity Game Day	92.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Medium Varsity Game Day	Hackettstown High School	Medium Varsity Game Day	88.8	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Medium Varsity Game Day	Avon Grove High School	Medium Varsity Game Day	85.4	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Medium Varsity Game Day	Villa Maria High School	Medium Varsity Game Day	71.7	
1st	Medium Varsity Non Tumbling	Central Dauphin High School	Medium Varsity Non Tumbling	68.2	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	Hershey High School	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	80.8	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Small Varsity Coed	Strath Haven High School	Small Varsity Coed	63.9	
1st	Small Varsity Coed Game Day	Strath Haven High School	Small Varsity Coed Game Day	87.3	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Small Varsity Division I	Central York High School	Small Varsity	81.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	Bid Awarded
2nd	Small Varsity Division I	Avon Grove High School	Small Varsity	80.8	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Small Varsity Division I	Dallastown High School	Small Varsity	76.1	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Small Varsity Division I	Penn Manor High School	Small Varsity	69.1	
1st	Small Varsity Division II	Marple-Newtown High School	Small Varsity	83.3	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Small Varsity Division II	Hackettstown High School	Small Varsity	76.4	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Small Varsity Division II	Donegal High School	Small Varsity	66.6	
4th	Small Varsity Division II	Dover Area High School	Small Varsity	66.3	
5th	Small Varsity Division II	Lansdale Catholic High School	Small Varsity	65.6	
6th	Small Varsity Division II	Archbishop Carroll School	Small Varsity Division II	61.0	
7th	Small Varsity Division II	Philipsburg Osceola High School	Small Varsity	59.0	
8th	Small Varsity Division II	Villa Maria High School	Small Varsity	57.4	
1st	Small Varsity Game Day	Central York High School	Small Varsity Game Day	89.7	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Small Varsity Game Day	Lansdale Catholic High School	Small Varsity Game Day	85.7	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Small Varsity Game Day	Philipsburg Osceola High School	Small Varsity Game Day	69.4	
1st	Small Varsity Non Tumbling	Central Dauphin East High School	Small Varsity Non Tumbling	76.4	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Small Varsity Non Tumbling	Hershey High School	Small Varsity Non Tumbling	66.3	
3rd	Small Varsity Non Tumbling	South Western High School	Small Varsity Non Tumbling	61.5	
1st	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	Central Dauphin East High School	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	90.3	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	West Chester East High School	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	90.1	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	Bid Awarded
3rd	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	Boiling Springs High School	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	85.0	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	Waynesboro High School	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	84.5	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	Archbishop Wood High School	Archbishop Wood Varsity	84.5	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
6th	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	South Western High School	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	72.8	
7th	Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	Southern Huntingdon Co HS	Southern Huntingdon County Rockets	70.5	
1st	Super Varsity Game Day	Cumberland Valley High School	Super Varsity Game Day	94.5	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Junior High Non Tumbling	St Cyril Saints	St. Cyril Saints	71.4	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day	Boiling Springs High School	Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day	79.8	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Small Junior High	Central York High School	Small Junior High	64.0	
1st	Small Junior High Game Day	Central York High School	Small Junior High Game Day	80.6	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Open Traditional Rec AFF - 14U	Tiger Cheer Association	Tiger Cheer Association	63.4	
2nd	Open Traditional Rec AFF - 14U	Central Dauphin Yth Cheer Assoc	Central Dauphin Youth Cheerleading	42.6	
1st	Open Traditional Rec AFF Game Day	Tiger Cheer Association	Open Traditional Rec AFF Game Day	78.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Open Traditional Rec AFF - 10U	Tiger Cheer Association	Traditional Rec 10U	49.8	

